
1. Platz Palm - Kerstin Ängby FK (S)

2. Platz Farokhmanesh - Judith Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel

3. Platz Köpke - Klara Walddörfer SV

4. Platz Baumberger - Maiken Walddörfer SV

5. Platz Knap - Barbara THE Eilbeck

6. Platz Kreibich - Nadine FSC Cottbus

7. Platz Streichan - Stefanie ETV Hamburg

8. Platz Klinck - Nathalie THE Eilbeck

9. Platz Scholze - Pia THE Eilbeck

10. Platz Bornträger - Jeannette ETV Hamburg

11. Platz Bräuninger - Hanna THE Eilbeck

12. Platz Staber - Jeanine FV Bremen 1860

13. Platz Horn - Nina ETV Hamburg

14. Platz Wiggert - Andrea FV Bremen 1860

15. Platz Owusu-Boakye - Jessica Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel

16. Platz Harms - Sylvia THE Eilbeck

Datum :

Ergebnisliste 32. Friesenturnier 2015

Damen - Florett

14. Feb. 2015
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Name Vorname Verein Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Bornträger Jeannette ETV Hamburg 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 3 7 15 0,4667 48 55 -7 10

Scholze Pia THE Eilbeck 2 V5 4 V5 0 2 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 4 V5 3 0 7 15 0,4667 54 54 0 9

Farokhmanesh Judith Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel 3 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 15 0,8667 72 36 36 2

Bräuninger Hanna THE Eilbeck 4 V5 4 4 3 3 1 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 4 V5 2 2 6 15 0,4000 57 51 6 11

5

Palm Kerstin Ängby FK (S) 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 14 15 0,9333 71 27 44 1

Kreibich Nadine FSC Cottbus 7 V5 V5 2 V5 2 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V4 V5 11 15 0,7333 64 45 19 6

Köpke Klara Walddörfer SV 8 V5 V5 0 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 12 15 0,8000 66 35 31 3

Harms Sylvia THE Eilbeck 9 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 0 15 0,0000 14 75 -61 16

10

Horn Nina ETV Hamburg 11 4 4 V5 0 3 2 2 V5 3 V5 2 4 V5 4 1 4 15 0,2667 49 60 -11 13

Staber Jeanine FV Bremen 1860 12 1 1 0 V5 1 4 1 V5 V5 V5 4 1 V5 1 0 5 15 0,3333 39 64 -25 12

Owusu-Boakye Jessica Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel 13 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 V5 1 4 0 2 3 1 1 1 15 0,0667 28 71 -43 15

Klinck Nathalie THE Eilbeck 14 2 V5 4 2 1 2 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 3 7 15 0,4667 54 53 1 8

15

Streichan Stefanie ETV Hamburg 16 3 V5 0 V5 0 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 0 9 15 0,6000 52 53 -1 7

Wiggert Andrea FV Bremen 1860 17 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 V5 1 2 V5 0 0 0 0 2 15 0,1333 21 70 -49 14

Knap Barbara THE Eilbeck 18 V5 V5 3 V5 V4 4 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 11 15 0,7333 66 39 27 5

Baumberger Maiken Walddörfer SV 19 V5 V5 4 V5 2 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 11 15 0,7333 66 33 33 4
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Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2 Gruppe 3 Gruppe 4

32. Friesenturnier 2015 Datum: 14. Feb. 2015 Damen - Florett
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